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Marking Ammunition

Marking Ammunition

Marking Ammunition

Marking Ammunition

Marking Ammunition

Marking Ammunition

Marking Ammunition

Marking Ammunition

Marking Ammunition

Marking Ammunition

Marking Ammunition

Marking Ammunition

Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges
Polymer Projectile Having an Integrated Driving Band
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms

Patent Number Patent Country

0 Us
8.485.102 us
8.485.102 us
8.485.102 us
8.485.102 us
8.485.102 us
8.485.102 us
8.485.102 us
8.485.102 us
8.485.102 us
8.485.102 us
8.485.102 us
8.485.102 us
8.146.505 us
8.539.885 us
8.539.885 us
8.146.505 us
8.146.505 us
8.146.505 us
8.539.885 us
8.146.505 us
8.539.885 us
8.539.885 us
8.146.505 us
8.539.885 us
8.146.505 us
8.146.505 us
8.539.885 us
8.539.885 us
8.539.885 us
8.146.505 us
8.146.505 us
8.539.885 us
8.539.885 us
8.539.885 us
8.146.505 us
8.146.505 us
9.494.397 us
8.783.152 us
7.984.668 us
8.783.152 us
7.984.668 us
8.783.152 us
7.984.668 us
7.984.668 us
8.783.152 us
8.783.152 us
7.984.668 us
7.984.668 us
8.783.152 us
7.984.668 us
8.783.152 us
8.783.152 us
7.984.668 us
7.984.668 us
8.783.152 us

SKU
FF55601
FFONGR2
FFONGB2
FCFF9R2
FCFFIY2
FCFF9B2
FFONM2
FFOW2
FF902
FFOR2
FF9Y2
FF9B2
FF9G2
FFONGR2
FFONGB2
FFONGR2
FFONGB2
FCFFOR2
FCFFOY2
FCFFOY2
FCFF9B2
FCFF9B2
FCFFOR2
FF55601
FF55601
FF902
FF9Y2
FF9B2
FF9G2
FFOR2
FF9G2
FFOR2
FF902
FFOW2
FF9Y2
FF9B2
FFOW2
FF55601
FFONGB2
FFONGB2
FFONGR2
FFONGR2
FCFF9B2
FCFFOR2
FCFFOY2
FCFFOR2
FCFFOY2
FCFF9B2
FF556BLK1
FF556BLK1
FFONM2
FF9BLK2
FFONM2
FF9BLK2
FF55601
FF55601
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Brand Sub Brand
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Speer
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Speer
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Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer

Product

5.56mm Marker Rounds

9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock
9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock
9mm Marker Round M1041
9mm Marker Round M1041
9mm Marker Round M1041
9mm Blank Round

9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock
9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock
9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock
9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock
9mm Marker Round M1041
9mm Marker Round M1041
9mm Marker Round M1041
9mm Marker Round M1041
9mm Marker Round M1041
9mm Marker Round M1041
5.56mm Marker Rounds
5.56mm Marker Rounds

5.56mm Marker Rounds

9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock
9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock
9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock
9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock
9mm Marker Round M1041
9mm Marker Round M1041
9mm Marker Round M1041
9mm Marker Round M1041
9mm Marker Round M1041
9mm Marker Round M1041
9mm Marker Round

9mm Marker Round

9mm Blank Round

9mm Blank Round

9mm Blank Round

9mm Blank Round

5.56mm Marker Rounds
5.56mm Marker Rounds

UPC
604.544.624.144
29.465.058.357
29.465.058.340

29.465.058.036
29.465.057.909
604.544.625.240
29.465.057.879
29.465.057.893
29.465.057.916
29.465.057.886
29.465.058.357
29.465.058.340
29.465.058.357
29.465.058.340

604.544.624.144
604.544.624.144
604.544.625.240
29.465.057.893
29.465.057.916
29.465.057.886
29.465.057.879
29.465.057.886
29.465.057.879
604.544.625.240
29.465.057.909
29.465.057.893
29.465.057.916
29.465.057.909
604.544.624.144
29.465.058.340
29.465.058.340
29.465.058.357
29.465.058.357

29.465.058.289
29.465.058.289
29.465.058.036
29.465.058.043
29.465.058.036
29.465.058.043
604.544.624.144
604.544.624.144



Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid

7.984.668
8.783.152
7.984.668
7.984.668
7.984.668
7.984.668
7.984.668
7.984.668
8.783.152
8.783.152
8.783.152
8.783.152
8.783.152
8.783.152
9.470.492
9.470.492
9.470.492
9.470.492
9.470.492
9.470.492
9.470.492
9.470.492
9.470.492
9.470.492
9.470.492
9.470.492

us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us

FF556BLK1BK
FF556BLK1BK
FF9B2
FF9G2
FFOR2
FF9Y2
FF902
FFOW2
FF9B2
FFOW2
FF902
FF9Y2
FF9G2
FFOR2
FFONGR2
FFONGB2
FCFFOR2
FCFFOY2
FCFF9B2
FF55601
FF902
FF9Y2
FFOW2
FF9G2
FFOR2
FF9B2

Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer
Speer

5.56mm Blank Round
5.56mm Blank Round

9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock
9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock
9mm Marker Round M1041
9mm Marker Round M1041
9mm Marker Round M1041
5.56mm Marker Rounds

604.544.624.212
604.544.624.212
29.465.057.916
29.465.057.886
29.465.057.879
29.465.057.893
604.544.625.240
29.465.057.909
29.465.057.916
29.465.057.909
604.544.625.240
29.465.057.893
29.465.057.886
29.465.057.879
29.465.058.357
29.465.058.340

604.544.624.144
604.544.625.240
29.465.057.893
29.465.057.909
29.465.057.886
29.465.057.879
29.465.057.916



