Patent Title	Patent Number	Patent Country	SKU	Business	Brand	Sub Brand	Product	UPC
		0 US	FF55601		Speer		5.56mm Marker Rounds	604.544.624.144
Marking Ammunition	8.485.102	US	FF9NGR2		Speer		9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock	29.465.058.357
Marking Ammunition	8.485.102	US	FF9NGB2		Speer		9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock	29.465.058.340
Marking Ammunition	8.485.102	US	FCFF9R2		Speer		9mm Marker Round M1041	
Marking Ammunition	8.485.102	US	FCFF9Y2		Speer		9mm Marker Round M1041	
Marking Ammunition	8.485.102	US	FCFF9B2		Speer		9mm Marker Round M1041	
Marking Ammunition	8.485.102	US	FF9NM2		Speer		9mm Blank Round	29.465.058.036
Marking Ammunition	8.485.102	US	FF9W2		Speer			29.465.057.909
Marking Ammunition	8.485.102	US	FF9O2		Speer			604.544.625.240
Marking Ammunition	8.485.102	US	FF9R2		Speer			29.465.057.879
Marking Ammunition	8.485.102	US	FF9Y2		Speer			29.465.057.893
Marking Ammunition	8.485.102	US	FF9B2		Speer			29.465.057.916
Marking Ammunition	8.485.102	US	FF9G2		Speer			29.465.057.886
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.146.505	US	FF9NGR2		Speer		9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock	29.465.058.357
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.539.885	US	FF9NGB2		Speer		9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock	29.465.058.340
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.539.885	US	FF9NGR2		Speer		9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock	29.465.058.357
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.146.505	US	FF9NGB2		Speer		9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock	29.465.058.340
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.146.505	US	FCFF9R2		Speer		9mm Marker Round M1041	
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.146.505	US	FCFF9Y2		Speer		9mm Marker Round M1041	
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.539.885	US	FCFF9Y2		Speer		9mm Marker Round M1041	
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.146.505	US	FCFF9B2		Speer		9mm Marker Round M1041	
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.539.885	US	FCFF9B2		Speer		9mm Marker Round M1041	
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.539.885	US	FCFF9R2		Speer		9mm Marker Round M1041	
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.146.505	US	FF55601		Speer		5.56mm Marker Rounds	604.544.624.144
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.539.885	US	FF55601		Speer		5.56mm Marker Rounds	604.544.624.144
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.146.505	US	FF9O2		Speer			604.544.625.240
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.146.505	US	FF9Y2		Speer			29.465.057.893
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.539.885	US	FF9B2		Speer			29.465.057.916
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.539.885	US	FF9G2		Speer			29.465.057.886
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.539.885	US	FF9R2		Speer			29.465.057.879
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.146.505	US	FF9G2		Speer			29.465.057.886
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.146.505	US	FF9R2		Speer			29.465.057.879
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.539.885	US	FF9O2		Speer			604.544.625.240
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.539.885	US	FF9W2		Speer			29.465.057.909
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.539.885	US	FF9Y2		Speer			29.465.057.893
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.146.505	US	FF9B2		Speer			29.465.057.916
Non-Lethal Marking Bullet For Related Training Cartridges	8.146.505	US	FF9W2		Speer			29.465.057.909
Polymer Projectile Having an Integrated Driving Band	9.494.397	US	FF55601		Speer		5.56mm Marker Rounds	604.544.624.144
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	8.783.152	US	FF9NGB2		Speer		9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock	29.465.058.340
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	7.984.668	US	FF9NGB2		Speer		9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock	29.465.058.340
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	8.783.152	US	FF9NGR2		Speer		9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock	29.465.058.357
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	7.984.668	US	FF9NGR2		Speer		9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock	29.465.058.357
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	8.783.152	US	FCFF9B2		Speer		9mm Marker Round M1041	
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	7.984.668	US	FCFF9R2		Speer		9mm Marker Round M1041	
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	7.984.668	US	FCFF9Y2		Speer		9mm Marker Round M1041	
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	8.783.152	US	FCFF9R2		Speer		9mm Marker Round M1041	
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	8.783.152	US	FCFF9Y2		Speer		9mm Marker Round M1041	
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	7.984.668	US	FCFF9B2		Speer		9mm Marker Round M1041	
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	7.984.668	US	FF556BLK1		Speer		9mm Marker Round	29.465.058.289
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	8.783.152	US	FF556BLK1		Speer		9mm Marker Round	29.465.058.289
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	7.984.668	US	FF9NM2		Speer		9mm Blank Round	29.465.058.036
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	8.783.152	US	FF9BLK2		Speer		9mm Blank Round	29.465.058.043
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	8.783.152	US	FF9NM2		Speer		9mm Blank Round	29.465.058.036
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	7.984.668	US	FF9BLK2		Speer		9mm Blank Round	29.465.058.043
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	7.984.668	US	FF55601		Speer		5.56mm Marker Rounds	604.544.624.144
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	8.783.152	US	FF55601		Speer		5.56mm Marker Rounds	604.544.624.144

Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	7.984.668	US	FF556BLK1BK	Speer	5.56mm Blank Round	604.544.624.212
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	8.783.152	US	FF556BLK1BK	Speer	5.56mm Blank Round	604.544.624.212
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	7.984.668	US	FF9B2	Speer		29.465.057.916
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	7.984.668	US	FF9G2	Speer		29.465.057.886
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	7.984.668	US	FF9R2	Speer		29.465.057.879
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	7.984.668	US	FF9Y2	Speer		29.465.057.893
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	7.984.668	US	FF9O2	Speer		604.544.625.240
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	7.984.668	US	FF9W2	Speer		29.465.057.909
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	8.783.152	US	FF9B2	Speer		29.465.057.916
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	8.783.152	US	FF9W2	Speer		29.465.057.909
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	8.783.152	US	FF9O2	Speer		604.544.625.240
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	8.783.152	US	FF9Y2	Speer		29.465.057.893
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	8.783.152	US	FF9G2	Speer		29.465.057.886
Reduced Energy Training Cartridge For Self-Loading Firearms	8.783.152	US	FF9R2	Speer		29.465.057.879
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid	9.470.492	US	FF9NGR2	Speer	9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock	29.465.058.357
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid	9.470.492	US	FF9NGB2	Speer	9mm Marker Rounds Non-Glock	29.465.058.340
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid	9.470.492	US	FCFF9R2	Speer	9mm Marker Round M1041	
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid	9.470.492	US	FCFF9Y2	Speer	9mm Marker Round M1041	
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid	9.470.492	US	FCFF9B2	Speer	9mm Marker Round M1041	
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid	9.470.492	US	FF556O1	Speer	5.56mm Marker Rounds	604.544.624.144
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid	9.470.492	US	FF9O2	Speer		604.544.625.240
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid	9.470.492	US	FF9Y2	Speer		29.465.057.893
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid	9.470.492	US	FF9W2	Speer		29.465.057.909
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid	9.470.492	US	FF9G2	Speer		29.465.057.886
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid	9.470.492	US	FF9R2	Speer		29.465.057.879
Spin-Stabilized Non-Lethal Projectile with a Shear-Thinning Fluid	9.470.492	US	FF9B2	Speer		29.465.057.916